“Purchase of equipment for Fire Protection and 

Rescue Service (SHMZSH) (Firefighting Vehicle)”  

5. CORRESPONDING CODE IN THE COMMON PROCUREMENT VOCABULARY (CPV): 

34144210-3 – Firefighting vehicles  

6.  LIMIT FUND VALUE: With a limit fund of  19,500,000 (nineteen million five hundred thousand) 

ALL excluding VAT.  

7. Duration of the contract/framework agreement or deadline for its implementation:  

3 months from the signing of the contract. 

8. Deadline for the submission and opening of bids:  Date   19/08/2025, Time 10:00.  

9.